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1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Complete the table by writing the time shown on the clocks and then write the elapsed time. 

 

hours and   minutes 

hour and   minutes 

hours and   minutes 

hours and   minutes 

Elapsed Time 

Start Time End time Elapsed Time 

    

    

    

    


